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palmer, ApiToN

Coveg cluster seating

TOPS ADDERTO LIST
INDOOR/OUTDOOR INDOOR ONLY INDOOR ONLY
TABLE
HEIGHT/ POURED EDGE GROUP 2 CUSTOM LOGO
MODEL # SEATS TOP COMPONENTS COMPOSITE FIBERGLASS CORIAN® PVC BULLNOSE PROFILE EDGEGUARD LAMINATE LAMINATE
STAND UP ROUND PH-SU36RD — 42"H Four person round
36" round = List Price $986 $1,226 $1,739 $954 $961 $788 $50 $483
Options to List
¢ Anchor option $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 - —
e Cored in option $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 - -
¢ Umbrella Hole N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A - -
4-SEAT PH-4S36RD 4 29"H Four person round
(Standard: Fixed seats, 36" round  List Price $2,903 $3,143 $3,653 $2,407 $2,415 $2,241 $50 $483
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats Options to List
d
I outdoor « Swivel Adder to list $298 $298 $298 $298 $298 $298 - -
* Anchor option $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 - —
e Cored in option $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 — -
e Fiberglass Seats standard standard standard $464 $464 $464 — —
*Wood Seats - - - standard standard standard - -
* Umbrella Hole Call $75 Call N/A N/A N/A - -
PH-3S36RD-WC 3+1WC = 29"H Four person round
(Standard: Fixed seats, 36” round  List Price $2,541 $2,779 $3,292 $2,160 $2,170 $1,996 $50 $483
glides, wood seats
g\igzgrf;berglass seats Options to List
* Swivel Adder to list $223 $223 $223 $223 $223 $223 - -
* Anchor option $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 — —
¢ Cored in option $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 - -
* Fiberglass Seats standard standard standard $347 $347 $347 — —
*Wood Seats - - — standard standard standard — -
¢ Umbrella Hole Call $75 Call N/A N/A N/A - -
Shipping SmartEdge colors EdgeGuard colors PVC colors Base colors Laminates- Indoor only Custom
Prepaid net. MediumTone (MT) Black (BK) MediumTone (MT) Textured Black Group 1: Standard Wilsonart® Custom logo tops are available,
Innertone Light (IL) Innertone Light (IL) Metallic Silver matte finish -60 or -38. please call for pricing. Not available
Innertone (1) 9 Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart® on fiberglass.
Folkstone (F) Innertone (1) Premium Laminates and Standard Custom edge colors may be available,
Graphite (G) Folkstone (F) Pionite®, Nevamar®, & Formica® please call for availability and pricing.
Black (BLK) Graphite (G) Laminates
Magdalene (MG) Black (BLK)

Goldsmith (GS)

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com
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CDVEQ cluster seating

6-SEAT

2-SEAT

3-SEAT

(No photo available)

TABLE

HEIGHT/
MODEL # SEATS TOP
PH-6S48RD 6 29"H
(Standard: Fixed seats, 48" round

glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

PH-5S48RD-WC 5+1WC = 29"H

(Standard: Fixed seats, 48" round
glides, wood seats

indoor, fiberglass seats

outdoor)

PH-252428 2 29"H
(Standard: Fixed seats, 24"x 28"

glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

PH-282442-WC

(Standard: Fixed seats,
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

2+1WC = 29"H
24"x 42"

COMPONENTS

Six person round
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

* Cored in option

* Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

* Umbrella Hole

Six person round
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

e Cored in option
 Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

e Umbrella Hole

Two person rectangle
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

* Cored in option
 Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

e Umbrella Hole

Three person rectangle
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

e Cored in option

¢ Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

e Umbrella Hole

COMPOSITE

$3,975

$446
$55

$50
standard

Call

$3,628

$372

$55

$50
standard

Call

N/A

N/A

INDOOR/OUTDOOR
FIBERGLASS CORIAN®
$4,324 $4,780
$446 $446
$55 $55

$50 $50
standard standard
$75 Call
$3,980 $4,433
$372 $372

$55 $55

$50 $50
standard standard
$75 Call
$2,239 $2,715
$149 $149

$55 $55

$50 $50
standard standard
$75 N/A

N/A $3,210

— $298

- $55

— $50

- standard

— N/A

TOPS

PVC

$3,220

$446

$55

$50
$694
standard
N/A

$2,989

$372
$55

$50

$580
standard
N/A

$1,657

$149

$55

$50
$233
standard
N/A

$2,026

$75
$55
$50
standard
N/A

INDOOR ONLY

POURED EDGE
BULLNOSE PROFILE

$3,282

$446
$55

$50
$694
standard
N/A

$3,051

$372
$55

$50
$580
standard
N/A

$1,719

$149
$55

$50
$233
standard
N/A

$2,088

$75
$55
$50
standard
N/A

palmer, ApiToN

ADDERTO LIST

INDOOR ONLY

GROUP 2
LAMINATE

CUSTOM LOGO

EDGEGUARD LAMINATE

$3,071 $50 $560

$446 — —
$55 - -
$50 - -
$694 — -
standard — -
N/A - -

$2,841 $50 $560

$372
$55 — —
$50 — —
$580
standard - —
N/A — —

$1,595 $26 $405

$149 — —
$55 — —
$50 — —
$233 — —
standard — —
N/A — —

$1,922 $28 $405

$75 - -
$55 - —
$50 — —
standard — -
N/A — —




2-SEAT HIGH-TOP

4-SEAT

4-SEAT HIGH-TOP

MODEL # SEATS

PH-252428-42H 2

(Standard: Fixed seats,
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

PH-4S2442RECT 4

(Standard: Fixed seats,
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

PH-4S2442RECT42H = 4

(Standard: Fixed seats,
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

TABLE
HEIGHT/
TOP

42"H
24"x 28"

29"H
24" x 42"

42"H
24"x 42"

COMPONENTS

Two person rectangle
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

e Cored in option

® Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

e Umbrella Hole

Four person rectangle
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
e Anchor option

* Cored in option

* Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

* Umbrella Hole

Four person rectangle
List Price

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list
* Anchor option

® Cored in option
 Fiberglass Seats
*Wood Seats

e Umbrella Hole

COMPOSITE

N/A

N/A

N/A

INDOOR/OUTDOOR
FIBERGLASS CORIAN®
$2,459 $2,769
$149 $149
$55 $55
$50 $50
standard standard
$75 N/A
N/A $3,510
- $298
- $55
- $50
— standard
- N/A
N/A $3,745
- $298
- $55
- $50
— standard
- N/A

PVC

$1,731

$149
$55

$50
$233

standard
N/A

$2,326

$298
$55

$50
$464
standard
N/A

$2,561

$298
$55

$50
$464
standard
N/A

INDOOR ONLY

POURED EDGE
BULLNOSE PROFILE

$1,773

$149
$55

$50
$233
standard
N/A

$2,388

$298

$55

$50

$464
standard

N/A

$2,623

$298

$55

$50

$464
standard

N/A

EDGEGUARD

$1,650

$149
$55

$50
$233

standard
N/A

$2,222

$298
$55

$50
$464
standard
N/A

$2,457

$298
$55

$50
$464
standard
N/A

ADDERTO LIST

INDOOR ONLY
GROUP 2 CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE LAMINATE

$26 $405

$28 $400

$28 $400



palmer, ApiToN

Coveg cluster seating

ADDERTO LIST
INDOOR/OUTDOOR INDOOR ONLY INDOOR ONLY
TABLE
HEIGHT/ POURED EDGE GROUP 2 CUSTOM LOGO
MODEL # SEATS TOP COMPONENTS COMPOSITE FIBERGLASS CORIAN® PVC BULLNOSE PROFILE EDGEGUARD LAMINATE LAMINATE
8-SEAT PH-8S2496RECT 8 29"H Eight person rectangle

(Standard: Fixed seats, 24"x 96" List Price N/A $5,389 $6,214 $3,928 $4,092 $3,844 $85 $500
glides, wood seats
g\jzgzrf;berglass seats Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list — $595 $595 $595 $595 $595 - -

¢ Anchor option — $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 — —

* Cored in option - $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 - -

* Fiberglass Seats — standard standard $927 $927 $927 — —

*Wood Seats - - — standard standard standard — -

* Umbrella Hole — N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A - -
PH-6S2496RECTWC  6+1WC 29"H Seven person rectangle
(Standard: Fixed seats, 24"x 96" List Price — $5,043 $5,867 $3,698 $3,861 $3,614 $85 $500
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats . .
outdoor) Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list — $521 $521 $521 $521 $521 - —

* Anchor option — $55 $55 $55 $55 $55 - -

e Cored in option — $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 — —

e Fiberglass Seats - standard standard $810 $810 $810 - -

*Wood Seats — — - standard standard standard - —

* Umbrella Hole — N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A - —
PH-8S4860RECT 8 29"H Eight person rectangle
(Standard: Fixed seats, 48" x 60" List Price N/A N/A $6,296 $4,092 $3,906 $3,515 $85 $510
glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats . .
outdoor) Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list — — $595 $595 $595 $595 - —

* Anchor option — - $55 $55 $55 $55 - -

e Cored in option — — $50 $50 $50 $50 — —

¢ Fiberglass Seats — — standard $927 $927 $927 - —

*Wood Seats - - - standard standard standard - -

e Umbrella Hole — — N/A N/A N/A N/A - —
PH-7S4860RECTWC = 7+1WC 29"H Seven person rectangle
(Standard: Fixed seats, 48" x 60" List Price N/A N/A $5,952 $3,861 $3,676 $3,284 $85 $510

glides, wood seats
indoor, fiberglass seats
outdoor)

Options to List

* Swivel Adder to list - — $521 $521 $521 $521 - —
* Anchor option — — $55 $55 $55 $55 — -
e Cored in option — — $50 $50 $50 $50 - -
 Fiberglass Seats - — standard $810 $810 $810 - —
*Wood Seats - - — standard standard standard — -
* Umbrella Hole — — N/A N/A N/A N/A - —
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CUVEL.] cluster seating

Laminate Group 1: Standard Wilsonart® matte finish -60 or -38.
Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart® Premium Laminates and
Tops
Ind Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, & Formica® Laminates
naoor
(All sizes available)

$1 (Natural) 2 (Cherry) 83 (Walnut) S4 (Mahogany) 85 (Solid Black)

Fiberglass :
Seats/Tops :
Indoor/Outdoor e

(Limited sizes available,
please see price list)

Wood Stain

Seats
Indoor

F471 (Canyon) F506 (Ramses) F500 (Ironwood) F515 (Furopa) F3P (Gold) F71P (Blue) F508 (Obsidian) F130 (Snow) F219 (Cappuccino) F601 (Magma) F310 (Fashion Gray) F150 (Steel Gray)

Composite
Tops Frame Colors
Indoor/Outdoor i Indoor/Outdoor
: |
(Limited sizes available, xig
please see price list) 178 (Pondersosa) (Abstract Beige) (Ahorn) (Antique White) (Blue Mosaic) (Green Mosaic) (Stratos) (Black)
P N TN
¢ U Gy
(Catalan) (Coriander Fiber) (Mount Pellier) (Sand Storm) (Square Teak) (Teak Round) (Travertine) (Zastro Round) (Silver)

Corian®
Tops
Indoor/Outdoor

(All sizes available)

(Granola) (Canvas) (Canyon) (Cottage Lane) (Flint) (Platinum)

(Silver Birch) (Sandstone) (Deep Black Quartz) (Deep Mink) (Deep Storm) (Royal Red) (Willow)

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com
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