palmerHAMILTON



palmerHAMILTON



					TOPS							RTO LIST
			TADLE	COMPONENTS	INDOOR/OUTDOOR			INDOOR ONLY			INDOC	DR ONLY
	MODEL#	SEATS	TABLE HEIGHT/ TOP		COMPOSITE	FIBERGLASS	CORIAN®	PVC	POURED EDGE BULLNOSE PROFILE	EDGEGUARD	GROUP 2 LAMINATE	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE
STAND UP ROUND	PH-SU36RD	_	42"H 36" round	Four person round List Price	\$986	\$1,226	\$1,739	\$954	\$961	\$788	\$50	\$483
TI				Options to List • Anchor option • Cored in option • Umbrella Hole	\$30 \$40 N/A	\$30 \$40 N/A	\$30 \$40 N/A	\$30 \$40 N/A	\$30 \$40 N/A	\$30 \$40 N/A	 - - -	- - -
4-SEAT	PH-4S36RD (Standard: Fixed seats,	4	29″H 36″ round	Four person round List Price	\$2,903	\$3,143	\$3,653	\$2,407	\$2,415	\$2,241	\$50	\$483
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	r, fiberglass seats		Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	- - - -	- - - -
	PH-3S36RD-WC (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	3 + 1WC	+ 1WC 29"H 36" round	Four person round List Price	\$2,541	\$2,779	\$3,292	\$2,160	\$2,170	\$1,996	\$50	\$483
				Options to List • Swivel Adder to list • Anchor option • Cored in option • Fiberglass Seats • Wood Seats • Umbrella Hole	\$223 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$223 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$223 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$223 \$55 \$50 \$347 standard N/A	\$223 \$55 \$50 \$347 standard N/A	\$223 \$55 \$50 \$347 standard N/A	- - - -	- - - - -

Shipping Prepaid net. SmartEdge colors MediumTone (MT) Innertone Light (IL) Innertone (I) Folkstone (F) Graphite (G) Black (BLK) Magdalene (MG) Goldsmith (GS) EdgeGuard colors Black (BK) PVC colors

MediumTone (MT)
Innertone Light (IL)
Innertone (I)
Folkstone (F)
Graphite (G)
Black (BLK)

Base colors Textured Black Metallic Silver

Laminates- Indoor only
Group 1: Standard Wilsonart®
matte finish -60 or -38.
Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart®
Premium Laminates and Standard
Pionite®, Nevamar®, & Formica®
Laminates

Custom

Custom logo tops are available, please call for pricing. Not available on fiberglass. Custom edge colors may be available, please call for availability and pricing.

palmer_{HAMILTON}

cluster seating

					TOPS							ADDERTO LIST		
			TABLE	COMPONENTS Six person round List Price		INDOOR/OUTD	OOR		INDOOR ONLY		INDOOR ONLY			
	MODEL#	SEATS	HEIGHT/ TOP		COMPOSITE	FIBERGLASS	CORIAN®	PVC	POURED EDGE BULLNOSE PROFILE	EDGEGUARD	GROUP 2 LAMINATE	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE		
-SEAT	PH-6S48RD (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats	6	29"H 48" round		\$3,975	\$4,324	\$4,780	\$3,220	\$3,282	\$3,071	\$50	\$560		
	indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	\$446 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$446 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$446 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$446 \$55 \$50 \$694 standard N/A	\$446 \$55 \$50 \$694 standard N/A	\$446 \$55 \$50 \$694 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - - -		
E R	PH-5S48RD-WC (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	5 + 1WC	48" round	Six person round List Price	\$3,628	\$3,980	\$4,433	\$2,989	\$3,051	\$2,841	\$50	\$560		
TEVE				Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	\$372 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$372 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$372 \$55 \$50 standard — Call	\$372 \$55 \$50 \$580 standard N/A	\$372 \$55 \$50 \$580 standard N/A	\$372 \$55 \$50 \$580 standard N/A	- - - - -	_ _ _ _ _		
2-SEAT	PH-2S2428 (Standard: Fixed seats,	2	29"H 24"x 28"	Two person rectangle List Price	N/A	\$2,239	\$2,715	\$1,657	\$1,719	\$1,595	\$26	\$405		
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List • Swivel Adder to list • Anchor option • Cored in option • Fiberglass Seats • Wood Seats • Umbrella Hole	- - - -	\$149 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$149 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - - -		
(No photo available)	PH-2S2442-WC (Standard: Fixed seats,	tandard: Fixed seats, 24" des, wood seats door, fiberglass seats	2 + 1WC 29"H 24"x 42"	Three person rectangle List Price	N/A	N/A	\$3,210	\$2,026	\$2,088	\$1,922	\$28	\$405		
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - -	_ _ _ _ _	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$75 \$55 \$50 — standard N/A	\$75 \$55 \$50 — standard N/A	\$75 \$55 \$50 — standard N/A	- - - - -	_ _ _ _ _		

	MODEL#		TABLE HEIGHT/ TOP								ADDE	RTO LIST	
						INDOOR/OUTD	OOR	INDOOR ONLY			INDOOR ONLY		
		SEATS		COMPONENTS	COMPOSITE	FIBERGLASS	CORIAN®	PVC	POURED EDGE BULLNOSE PROFILE	EDGEGUARD	GROUP 2 LAMINATE	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE	
-SEAT HIGH-TOP	PH-2S2428-42H (Standard: Fixed seats,	2	42"H 24"x 28"	Two person rectangle List Price	N/A	\$2,459	\$2,769	\$1,731	\$1,773	\$1,650	\$26	\$405	
R I	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - - -	\$149 \$55 \$50 standard — \$75	\$149 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	\$149 \$55 \$50 \$233 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - -	
SEAT	PH-4S2442RECT (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats	4	29"H 24" x 42"	Four person rectangle List Price	N/A	N/A	\$3,510	\$2,326	\$2,388	\$2,222	\$28	\$400	
	gines, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - - -	- - - - -	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - - -	
SEAT HIGH-TOP	PH-4S2442RECT-42H (Standard: Fixed seats,	4	42″H 24″x 42″	Four person rectangle List Price	N/A	N/A	\$3,745	\$2,561	\$2,623	\$2,457	\$28	\$400	
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	ood seats	ots		Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - - -	- - - - -	\$298 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	\$298 \$55 \$50 \$464 standard N/A	- - - -	_ _ _ _ _

palmerHAMILTON

COVEU cluster seating

				COMPONENTS							ADDE	RTO LIST
			TABLE			INDOOR/OUTD	OOR		INDOOR ONLY	INDOOR ONLY		
	MODEL#	SEATS	HEIGHT/ TOP		COMPOSITE	FIBERGLASS	CORIAN®	PVC	POURED EDGE BULLNOSE PROFILE	EDGEGUARD	GROUP 2 LAMINATE	CUSTOM LOGO LAMINATE
3-SEAT	PH-8S2496RECT (Standard: Fixed seats,	8	29"H 24"x 96"	Eight person rectangle List Price	N/A	\$5,389	\$6,214	\$3,928	\$4,092	\$3,844	\$85	\$500
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	_ _ _ _ _	\$595 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - -
	PH-6S2496RECTWC (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	6+1WC	29"H 24"x 96"	Seven person rectangle List Price	_	\$5,043	\$5,867	\$3,698	\$3,861	\$3,614	\$85	\$500
				Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - - -	\$521 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$521 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$521 \$55 \$50 \$810 standard N/A	\$521 \$55 \$50 \$810 standard N/A	\$521 \$55 \$50 \$810 standard N/A	- - - - -	- - - -
	PH-8S4860RECT (Standard: Fixed seats, glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)	ard: Fixed seats, wood seats fiberglass seats	29"H 48" x 60"	Eight person rectangle List Price	N/A	N/A	\$6,296	\$4,092	\$3,906	\$3,515	\$85	\$510
					Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	_ _ _ _ _	- - - - -	\$595 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	\$595 \$55 \$50 \$927 standard N/A	- - - - -
	PH-7S4860RECT-WC (Standard: Fixed seats,	7+1WC	29"H 48" x 60"	Seven person rectangle List Price	N/A	N/A	\$5,952	\$3,861	\$3,676	\$3,284	\$85	\$510
	glides, wood seats indoor, fiberglass seats outdoor)			Options to List Swivel Adder to list Anchor option Cored in option Fiberglass Seats Wood Seats Umbrella Hole	- - - - -	- - - - - -	\$521 \$55 \$50 standard — N/A	\$521 \$55 \$50 \$810 standard N/A	\$521 \$521 \$55 \$55 \$50 \$50 \$810 \$810 standard standard	\$521 \$55 \$50 \$810 standard N/A	_ _ _ _ _	- - - - -



Wood Stain

Seats Indoor



S1 (Natural)









Laminate Tops Indoor

Group 1: Standard Wilsonart® matte finish -60 or -38. Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart® Premium Laminates and

Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, & Formica® Laminates

Fiberglass Seats/Tops

Indoor/Outdoor (Limited sizes available, please see price list)



S2 (Cherry)













(All sizes available)











F471 (Canyon)

F506 (Ramses)

F500 (Ironwood)

F515 (Europa)

F3P (Gold)

F508 (Obsidian)

F130 (Snow)

F219 (Cappuccino)

F310 (Fashion Gray) F150 (Steel Gray)

Composite Tops

Indoor/Outdoor

(Limited sizes available, please see price list)



178 (Pondersosa)

(Catalan)

(Abstract Beige)

(Coriander Fiber)



(Ahorn)



(Antique White)













(Travertine)



(Zastro Round)

Frame Colors Indoor/Outdoor



(Black)







(Canvas)



(Mount Pellier)



(Cottage Lane)

(Sand Storm)



(Square Teak)



(Platinum)

(Teak Round)







(Dove)







(Silver Birch)



(Sandstone)





(Deep Black Quartz) (Deep Mink)



(Flint)





(Willow)